ML145502
ML145503
ML145505
PCM Codec–Filter Mono–Circuit
Page 1 of 26 Issue A
Legacy Device: Motorola MC145502, MC145503, MC145505
The ML145502, ML145503, and ML145505 are all per channel PCM

1
28 1
CROSS REFERENCE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MOTOROLA
P DIP 22 MC145502P ML145502WP
PLCC 28 MC145502FN ML145502-4P
P DIP 16 MC145503P ML145503EP
SO 16W MC145503DW ML145503-5P
P DIP 16 MC145505P ML145505EP
SO 16W MC145505DW ML145505-5P
LANSDALEPACKAGE
Note: Lansdale lead free (Pb) product, as it
becomes available, will be identified by a part
number prefix change from ML to MLE.
ML145502, ML145503, ML145505 LANSDALE Semiconductor, Inc.
ML145502/03/05 PCM CODEC–FILTER MONO–CIRCUIT BLOCK DIAGRAM
RCE
RDC
RECEIVE SHIFT
REGISTER